

NO. 175 - ROCKET LAUNCHER

<u>Part Number</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Min. Quan.</u>	<u>Description</u>
53-300	LC	.20	10	Lamp
61-22	A-61	.05	25	Lamp Contact
68-92		.25	2	Lamp Socket
88-2	G-83	.05	25	Binding Post Nut
128-26		.10		Motor Drive Spring
175-5	I-107	1.25		Launching Platform
175-6	I-107	.50		Service Platform
175-8	I-107	2.75		Launching Mechanism
175-12	I-86	.10		Platform Bumper
175-30	I-86	.60		Motor Cover
175-49	I-107	.50		Magnet
175-50	LC	1.00		Rocket
175-54	I-107	1.00		Rail Extension
175-78	Sub. 6 x 1/4"			BHST "Z" Motor Mtg. Screw
175-79	Sub. 6 x 1/4"			BHST "Z" Launcher Mtg. Screw
175-81		2.50		Tower
175-82	I-97	1.00		Crane Base Assem.
175-100		7.00		Motor & Drive Assem.
175-200	I-97	6.00		Controller Complete
175-204	J-27	1.50		Controller Case Assem.
175-206	I-97	1.50		Controller Base Assem.
175-214	I-86	.15		Release Button (Timer)
175-221	I-86	.15		Reset Knob
175-223	I-86	.15		Escapement Spring
175-224	I-107	.20		Pointer
175-226	I-86	.05	12	"Fire" Button (Red)
175-228	I-86	.05	12	Release Button Spring
197-19	Q-74	.15	4	Stairs
342-129	K-81	.02	25	Eyelet (Drive Line Tube Pin)
934		ft .08		#4 Conductor Cable
3360-9	L-40	.60		Boom Assem.
6417-11	J-60	.40		Lamp Socket Assem.
6660-7	H-107	.40		Mast
6660-8	B-65	.10	6	Guy Wire
R-91	N-55	.05	12	Lamp Spring
S-24	N-76	.05	12	"Gantry Button (Black)
4 x 1/4"		.02	25	RHST "Z" Controller Case Mtg. Screw
6 x 1/4"	Q-63	.02	25	BHST "Z" Launcher Mtg. Screw
6 x 1/4"	Q-63	.02	25	BHST "Z" Motor Mounting Screw